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Der Campingplatz ist autofrei. Sobald Sie
installiert sind parken Sie Ihr Auto bitte auf
einem der Parkplätze ausserhalb des
Campingplatzes.

Nach den von der Gemeinde Yverdon-les-
Bains festgelegten Tarifen ist das Parken
von Montag bis Samstag von 8.00 bis
18.30 Uhr gebührenpflichtig, an Sonntag
und Feiertagen kostenlos.
Preise:
- 1 Stunde CHF 1.30
- 24 Stunden CHF 10.-
- 7 Tage CHF 40.-
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The campsite is without cars. Once you
have installed your equipment on the
pitch, we ask you to remove your car from
the campsite and park it on one of the
parking lots located around the campsite.

According to the prices set by the
municipality of Yverdon-les Bains, you
must pay a fees apply from Monday to
Saturday from 8h00 to 18h30. Free
parking on Sundays and public holidays.
Prices:
- 1-hour CHF 1.30
- 24-hours CHF 10.-
- 7 days CHF 40.-

Le camping est sans voitures. Une fois
installés, nous vous prions de stationner
votre véhicule sur l’un des parkings situés à
l’extérieur du camping.

Selon les tarifs mis en place par la
commune d’Yverdon-les-Bains, le
stationnement est payant du lundi au
samedi de 8h00 à 18h30, gratuit le
dimanche et les jours fériés.

Tarifs :
- 1 heure CHF 1.30
- 24 heures CHF 10.-
- 7 jours CHF 40.-

https://www.camping-yverdon.ch/index.php/fr/

